Position

Supt Of R R Collect-Sweeping
Resource Recovery Supervisor

Resource Recovery Supervisor

Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker

Resource Recovery Supervisor

Construction Specialist
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Construction Specialist
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker

Waste Reduction Assistant

Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker

Other Positions Held City

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection

Total Wages

$105,941
$81,530
$67,511
$62,030
$62,015
$61,685
$61,507
$60,712
$60,004
$59,772
$59,529
$59,444
$58,629
$58,510
$58,271
$58,048
$57,126
$56,216
$54,863
$48,634
$46,632
$45,654
$45,012
$44,319
$40,712
$39,079
$38,550
$38,006
$36,568
$35,630

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,343
$33,278
$19,625
$18,545
$18,401
$28,441
$28,601
$33,755
$33,992
$33,653
$29,800
$28,161
$33,387
$33,531
$33,343
$33,320
$29,996
$33,132
$33,035
$30,077
$26,421
$31,419
$17,366
$15,279
$28,360
$14,479
$23,180
$30,518
$25,899
$12,166



Solid Waste Worker

Santa Cruz

PW - Refuse Collection

$686

$0



