Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supt Of R R Collect-Sweeping		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$105,941	\$29,343
Resource Recovery Supervisor		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$81,530	\$33,278
Resource Recovery Supervisor		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$67,511	\$19,625
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$62,030	\$18,545
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$62,015	\$18,401
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$61,685	\$28,441
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$61,507	\$28,601
Resource Recovery Supervisor		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$60,712	\$33,755
Construction Specialist		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$60,004	\$33,992
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$59,772	\$33,653
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$59,529	\$29,800
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$59,444	\$28,161
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$58,629	\$33,387
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$58,510	\$33,531
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$58,271	\$33,343
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$58,048	\$33,320
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$57,126	\$29,996
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$56,216	\$33,132
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$54,863	\$33,035
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$48,634	\$30,077
Construction Specialist		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$46,632	\$26,421
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$45,654	\$31,419
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$45,012	\$17,366
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$44,319	\$15,279
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$40,712	\$28,360
Waste Reduction Assistant		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$39,079	\$14,479
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$38,550	\$23,180
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$38,006	\$30,518
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$36,568	\$25,899
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$35,630	\$12,166

Solid Waste Worker Santa Cruz PW - Refuse Collection \$686	Solid Waste Worker				\$0
--	--------------------	--	--	--	-----